ACVIND

12t January, 2024

To, To,

BSE Ltd. National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.
Listing Dept. / Dept. of Corporate Services Listing Dept., Exchange Plaza, 5" Floor
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Plot No. C/1, G. Block

Dalal Street Bandra-Kurla Complex

Mumbai - 400 001 Bandra (E)

Mumbai - 400 051
Security Code : 500 101
Security ID : ARVIND Symbol : ARVIND

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure
Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements)
Regulations, 2015, we are forwarding herewith intimation regarding loss of share certificates
received from Link Intime India Private Limited, Registrar and Transfer Agent of the Company.

Kindly take the same on your records.

Thanking You

Yours faithfully,
For, Arvind Limited

RAMNIK Digtally signed by

y
RAMNIK VASHRAMBHAI

VASHRAMBH srimani

Date:2024.01.12 15:31:45

Al BHIMANI  +os30

R.V. Bhimani
Company Secretary

Encl.: As above



Stop Transfer Register

Arvind Limited L ! NKIntime

Transfer  Transfer Folio No Name Certificate No. Distinctive No No Of Reason
No Date From To From To Shares

ST40157 10/01/2024 388748 MINESH 105589 105589 1904451 1904460 10 Lost By Holder
CHINUBHAI SHAH

ST40158 10/01/2024 388748 MINESH 105590 105590 1904461 1904463 3 Lost By Holder
CHINUBHAI SHAH

ST40183 10/01/2024 388748 MINESH 501429 501429 11869129 11869178 50 Lost By Holder
CHINUBHAI SHAH

ST40184 10/01/2024 388748 MINESH 501430 501430 11869179 11869228 50 Lost By Holder
CHINUBHAI SHAH

ST40185 10/01/2024 388748 MINESH 968628 968628 35109403 35109452 50 Lost By Holder
CHINUBHAI SHAH

ST40186 10/01/2024 388748 MINESH 968629 968629 35109453 35109502 50 Lost By Holder
CHINUBHAI SHAH

ST40187 10/01/2024 388748 MINESH 968630 968630 35109503 35109552 50 Lost By Holder
CHINUBHAI SHAH

ST40188 10/01/2024 388748 MINESH 968631 968631 35109553 35109602 50 Lost By Holder
CHINUBHAI SHAH

ST40189 10/01/2024 388748 MINESH 968632 968632 35109603 35109652 50 Lost By Holder
CHINUBHAI SHAH

ST40190 10/01/2024 388748 MINESH 968633 968633 35109653 35109702 50 Lost By Holder
CHINUBHAI SHAH

ST40191 10/01/2024 388748 MINESH 968634 968634 35109703 35109752 50 Lost By Holder
CHINUBHAI SHAH

ST40192 10/01/2024 388748 MINESH 968635 968635 35109753 35109802 50 Lost By Holder
CHINUBHAI SHAH

ST40193 10/01/2024 388748 MINESH 968636 968636 35109803 35109822 20 Lost By Holder
CHINUBHAI SHAH

ST40194 10/01/2024 388748 MINESH 968637 968637 35109823 35109828 6 Lost By Holder
CHINUBHAI SHAH

ST40159 10/01/2024 388748 MINESH 1400132 1400132 46614281 46614300 20 Lost By Holder
CHINUBHAI SHAH

ST40160 10/01/2024 388748 MINESH 1400133 1400133 46614301 46614320 20 Lost By Holder
CHINUBHAI SHAH

ST40161 10/01/2024 388748 MINESH 1400134 1400134 46614321 46614340 20 Lost By Holder
CHINUBHAI SHAH

ST40162 10/01/2024 388748 MINESH 1400135 1400135 46614341 46614360 20 Lost By Holder
CHINUBHAI SHAH

ST40163 10/01/2024 388748 MINESH 1400136 1400136 46614361 46614380 20 Lost By Holder
CHINUBHAI SHAH

ST40164 10/01/2024 388748 MINESH 1400137 1400137 46614381 46614400 20 Lost By Holder
CHINUBHAI SHAH

ST40165 10/01/2024 388748 MINESH 1400138 1400138 46614401 46614420 20 Lost By Holder
CHINUBHAI SHAH

ST40166 10/01/2024 388748 MINESH 1400139 1400139 46614421 46614440 20 Lost By Holder
CHINUBHAI SHAH

ST40167 10/01/2024 388748 MINESH 1400140 1400140 46614441 46614460 20 Lost By Holder
CHINUBHAI SHAH

ST40168 10/01/2024 388748 MINESH 1400141 1400141 46614461 46614480 20 Lost By Holder
CHINUBHAI SHAH

ST40169 10/01/2024 388748 MINESH 1400142 1400142 46614481 46614500 20 Lost By Holder
CHINUBHAI SHAH

ST40170 10/01/2024 388748 MINESH 1400143 1400143 46614501 46614508 8 Lost By Holder
CHINUBHAI SHAH

ST40171 10/01/2024 388748 MINESH 2400132 2400132 66694943 66694972 30 Lost By Holder
CHINUBHAI SHAH

ST40172 10/01/2024 388748 MINESH 2400133 2400133 66694973 66695002 30 Lost By Holder
CHINUBHAI SHAH

ST40173 10/01/2024 388748 MINESH 2400134 2400134 66695003 66695032 30 Lost By Holder
CHINUBHAI SHAH

ST40174 10/01/2024 388748 MINESH 2400135 2400135 66695033 66695062 30 Lost By Holder
CHINUBHAI SHAH
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ST40175 10/01/2024 388748 MINESH 2400136 2400136 66695063 66695092 30  Lost By Holder
CHINUBHAI SHAH

ST40176 10/01/2024 388748 MINESH 2400137 2400137 66695093 66695122 30  Lost By Holder
CHINUBHAI SHAH

ST40177 10/01/2024 388748 MINESH 2400138 2400138 66695123 66695152 30  Lost By Holder
CHINUBHAI SHAH

ST40178 10/01/2024 388748 MINESH 2400139 2400139 66695153 66695182 30  Lost By Holder
CHINUBHAI SHAH

ST40179 10/01/2024 388748 MINESH 2400140 2400140 66695183 66695212 30  Lost By Holder
CHINUBHAI SHAH

ST40180 10/01/2024 388748 MINESH 2400141 2400141 66695213 66695242 30  Lost By Holder
CHINUBHAI SHAH

ST40181 10/01/2024 388748 MINESH 2400142 2400142 66695243 66695272 30 Lost By Holder
CHINUBHAI SHAH

ST40182 10/01/2024 388748 MINESH 2400143 2400143 66695273 66695284 12 Lost By Holder
CHINUBHAI SHAH
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